The Femoral Neck System (FNS) is a dedicated product for the fixation of
femoral neck fractures and offers the following features:
Antirotation-Screw (ARScrew):
• Provides rotational stability (diverging
design between ARScrew and Bolt)
• Allows implant placement even in a
small femoral neck
Bolt: • Provides angular stability (fixed

simultaneously extract the plate and bolt. (3)
Reminder:
Exercise caution to avoid applying excessive
force during the removal process.
1
2
3
Implants
38
FNS plate
Titanium                          Holes
PT291.01                             1
PT291.02                             2
FNS bolt
Titanium                         Length(mm)
ST292.75            75
ST292.80     80
ST292.85     85
ST292.90     90
ST292.95     95
ST292.100     100
ST292.105     105
ST292.110     110
ST292.115     115
ST292.120     120
ST292.125     125
ST292.130     130
FNS Anti-rotation screw
Titanium                         Length(mm)
ST293.75            75
ST293.80     80
ST293.85     85
ST293.90     90
ST293.95     95
ST293.100     100
ST293.105     105
ST293.110     110
ST293.115     115
ST293.120     120
ST293.125     125
ST293.130     130
Instruments
39
1.     TP309.01      Quick coupling torque limiting handle 4.0 Nm
2.     TP309.02      Quick coupling handle